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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.- 
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 1 (NO. 1/l/1190) 

Under section 48 of the Customs and  Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 1 to  the  said Act is hereby  amended, to the 
extent set out  in the  Schedule  hereto. 
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Article Description 

By the substitution  for heading 17.01 
of the  following: \ 

Cane or beet sugar and chemically 
pure sucrose, in solid fom. 

- Raw sugar not containing  added 
flavouring or colouring  matter 

- - Canesugar 

- - Beet  sugar 

- Other 

- - Containing  added  flavouring  or 
colouring matter 

- - Other 

Statistical 
Unit 

Rate of Duty 

EU 

74,2u'kg 

M72ckg 

74,2ckg 

74,2c/kg 

SADC 




